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ПЛАН ГРАФИК

работы ГЭК
специальности 14.02.01 Атомные электрические станции и установки
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	Группа
	Дата заседания ГЭК
	Начало работы ГЭК
	Аудитория

	14.02.01-1-18
14.02.01-2-18

	08.06.2022г.
10.06.2022г.
14.06.2022г.
16.06.2022г.
20.06.2022г.
	0900
	408
































